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BEANRSNDKR0172000000296783

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

MAMADOU NDIAYE LATRIKUNDA SABIJI
TRANSIT BANJUL GAMBIE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

GLOVIS SILVER ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-05-27
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF38BRHZE80728678 1 USED PEUGEOT 406
HS CODE 87033290

1400.00 Kg 11.30 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0172000000298349

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

NYANG MOUNTAHA
BANJUL GAMBIA

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

GLOVIS SILVER ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-05-27
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF33HRHSB82677884 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

1285.00 Kg 11.10 m3

WAUZZZ4BZ1N063559 1 USED AUDI A6
HS CODE 87033290

1450.00 Kg 12.60 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0172000000299935

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

MAMADOU NDIAYE LATRIKUNDA SABIJI
TRANSIT BANJUL
002207550000

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

GLOVIS SILVER ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-05-27
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTEGG22BX00003634 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS VERSO
HS CODE 87033290

1250.00 Kg 13.87 m3

NMTEX28E40R002441 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
HS CODE 87033290

1010.00 Kg 10.08 m3

VF33ERHSB82567968 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

1215.00 Kg 11.10 m3

WBAUF11090PT88872 1 USED BMW SERIE 1
HS CODE 87032390

1280.00 Kg 11.37 m3

WDB2021211A349784 1 USED MERCEDES C220
HS CODE 87033290

1500.00 Kg 11.79 m3

WDB2021341A765188 1 USED MERCEDES C200
HS CODE 87033290

1280.00 Kg 11.79 m3

WF0GXXPSWGVA00724 1 USED FORD GALAXY
HS CODE 87033290

1790.00 Kg 14.47 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0172000000300143

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

TAMSIR SECK
BANJUL GAMBIA

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

GLOVIS SILVER ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-05-27
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1EW56L50E065498 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87033290

1245.00 Kg 12.06 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0172000000300145

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

CEESAY FAFA
BANJUL GAMBIA

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

GLOVIS SILVER ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-05-27
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDF63809413539572 1 USED MERCEDES VITO
HS CODE 87042199

1711.00 Kg 16.56 m3
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